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Mutter Paneer

Palak Paneer

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Handi

Paneer Kadai

Paneer Tawa Masala

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Toofani

Paneer Khima Masala

Paneer Angara

Paneer Do Pyaza

Paneer Lasaniya

Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Chatpata

Paneer Patiyala

Paneer Shahi

Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Maharaja

Paneer Kurma

Paneer Chulbula

Paneer Hungama

Paneer Sizling (Spicy)

Paneer Pahadi

Paneer Lababdar

Ravi Spe.
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Cheese Butter Masala

Cheese Handi

Cheese Kadai 

Cheese Panner Masala

Cheese Bhurji

Cheese Anguri



Plain Rice

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Green Peace Rice

Veg. Pulav

Veg. Biriyani

Haidrabadi Biriyani

Handi Biriyani

Paneer Pulav

Dal Khichdi
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40/-

50/-

60/-

70/-

80/-
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90/-

100/-
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30/-
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70/-

20/-

20/-

Cheese Masala Papad RLh D;F,F 5F50
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80/-

sA5MZ[f

sl;hG,f

sA5MZ[f

SFH] UF\l9IF

,L,L 0]\U/L UF\l9IF

VF,] 5ZM9F

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

150/-

100/-

100/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

100/-

25/-

13/-

25/-

20/-

(Seasonal)

(Afternoon)
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Kaju Ganthiya

Lili Dungari Ganthiya

Aaloo Parotha 
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100/-

120/-

20/-

30/-

150/-

70/- VMg,L EF_Only Bhaji

We Are Accepting Online Payments 
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New Ravi Restaurant, Kruti Complex, Opp. Janta Dairy,

Raiya Road, Rajkot. Mo. +91 98257 76161



Ravi Restaurant, Nr. Ayodhya Chowk, Opp. Netradeep Hospital,

150 Ft. Ring Road, Rajkot - 360 001. Mo. : +91 85111 87100
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